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e

hrough Disbursement Date: 15-APR-08  

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Dat Account Expense Amt. Description

0100 0000 Default DEBORAH M HUNT 02/22/08 02/22/08 01.0100.0000.102000 500.00$                                      ADDITIONAL CASH DRAWERS, TAX A/C

Default
STATE 

COMPTROLLER 03/31/08 03/31/08 01.0100.0000.208001 427.63$                                      SECOND QUARTER, SALES TAX
03/31/08 01.0100.0000.370500 (0.40)$                                        SECOND QUARTER, SALES TAX

Default JANE T TUCKER 04/08/08 04/08/08 01.0100.0000.207009 100.00$                                      
FUNDS DUE EMPLOYEE DUE TO BANK 
ACCT CLOSING

Default
HULL & 

ASSOCIATES 08-59709 03/19/08 01.0100.0000.341400 5.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default LUCAS C WILSON 08-59773 03/24/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                         REIMB OF FEES, C/CLK

03/24/08 01.0100.0000.341902 46.00$                                       REIMB OF FEES, C/CLK

Default
HUMANA HEALTH 

CARE PLANS 087682668 03/11/08 01.0100.0000.342800 1,798.66$                                   
CLAIM #087682668, L SAPP, REFUND 
DOS, JUL 20/07, EMS

Default
SCOTT 

PISCHINGER 11/29/06;SP 03/11/08 01.0100.0000.342800 540.24$                                      REFUND DOS NOV 29/06, SP, EMS

Default JENNIFER COLLIER 11449GF 04/02/08 01.0100.0000.209800 2,000.00$                                   
C# 07-367-K26, EXTRADITION FEE, A 
PROB

Default CITY OF HUTTO 2005-19022J3 04/01/08 01.0100.0000.341803 50.00$                                       WARRANT FEE, JP#3

Default DARBI L RAY 2008-12189J3 04/01/08 01.0100.0000.209700 72.00$                                        
OVERPAYMENT, KYLE J RAY (DRIVER), 
JP#3

Default
TEXAS PARKS & 

WILDLIFE 2008-13923J3 04/01/08 01.0100.0000.209600 170.00$                                      C#A838484, FINE, JP#3

Default
STEWART TITLE 
GUARANTY CO 274924 04/01/08 01.0100.0000.207022 5,340.00$                                   C# 274924, VS BERT AMICK, CONST#2

04/01/08 01.0100.0000.341902 (534.00)$                                    C# 274924, VS BERT AMICK, CONST#2

Default

FIRST AMERICAN 
TITLE INSURANCE 

CO 406766 03/14/08 01.0100.0000.341400 32.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
ARMBRUST & 
BROWN LLP 406887 03/14/08 01.0100.0000.341400 20.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default

FIRST AMERICAN 
TITLE INSURANCE 

CO 406963 03/17/08 01.0100.0000.341400 40.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
FROST NATIONAL 

BANK 406971 03/17/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
DEL & TERI 

WATERS 406997 03/28/08 01.0100.0000.341400 4.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default GBS 407029 03/17/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                         OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default COSTAR COMPS 407187 03/18/08 01.0100.0000.341400 398.23$                                     OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default

FIRST AMERICAN 
TITLE INSURANCE 

CO 407229 03/18/08 01.0100.0000.341400 28.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
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Default

LLOYD, 
GOSSELINK, 

BLEVINS, 
ROCHELL, & 

TOWNSEND, PC 407443 03/25/08 01.0100.0000.341400 28.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
LAND RECORDS 

OF TEXAS 407549 03/19/08 01.0100.0000.341400 16.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default

FIRST AMERICAN 
TITLE INSURANCE 

CO 407658 03/24/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default JENNIFER BETAK 407690 03/20/08 01.0100.0000.341400 16.00$                                       OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
FINANCIAL 

DIMENSIONS INC 407865 03/24/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
BIRD ISLAND 

INVESTMENTS 407964 03/24/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default
ANNETTE 

COULTER GIBSON 408175 03/25/08 01.0100.0000.341400 10.00$                                        OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default TAX RESCUE II LLC 408205 03/25/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK

Default TAX RESCUE II LLC 408208 03/25/08 01.0100.0000.341400 8.00$                                          OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default ENCORE BANK 408396 03/26/08 01.0100.0000.341400 24.00$                                       OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default DILIGENZ 408409 03/26/08 01.0100.0000.341400 15.00$                                       OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default DILIGENZ 408410 03/26/08 01.0100.0000.341400 15.00$                                       OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default AMPLIFY 408567 03/27/08 01.0100.0000.341400 16.00$                                       OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default HUTTO ISD 4NT-07-0297A 03/31/08 01.0100.0000.351304 55.00$                                       LS FOR SAS, JP#4
Default TAYLOR ISD 4NT-07-0361A 03/24/08 01.0100.0000.351304 100.00$                                     FFS FOR LF, JP#4
Default TAYLOR ISD 4NT-07-0594A 03/24/08 01.0100.0000.351304 40.00$                                       MH FOR SH, JP#4
Default TAYLOR ISD 4NT-96-0264 03/28/08 01.0100.0000.351304 75.00$                                       JVR FOR LR, JP#4
Default TAYLOR ISD 4NT-97-0376 03/28/08 01.0100.0000.351304 25.00$                                       JVR FOR LR, JP#4
Default TAYLOR ISD 4NT-97-0379 03/28/08 01.0100.0000.351304 25.00$                                       JVR FOR LR, JP#4
Default TAYLOR ISD 4NT-98-0337 03/28/08 01.0100.0000.351304 25.00$                                       JVR FOR LR, JP#4

Default
TEXAS PARKS & 

WILDLIFE 4PW-08-0007 03/28/08 01.0100.0000.209600 85.00$                                        
C#A874975, FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ-
PINEDA, JP#4

Default
WILLIAMSON CTY 
CRISIS CENTER 82 03/31/08 01.0100.0000.207012 7,125.00$                                   JAN-MAR 08, 2ND QUARTER BILLING

Default
HILL COUNTRY 

DIRECTORIES LTD C2007-252 04/04/08 01.0100.0000.207022 500.00$                                      
C# C2007-252, VS MICHAEL MOORE, 
CONST#2

04/04/08 01.0100.0000.341902 (50.00)$                                       
C# C2007-252, VS MICHAEL MOORE, 
CONST#2

Default
MATT & LISA 

ATWOOD SC2007-094 04/04/08 01.0100.0000.207023 3,700.00$                                   
C# SC2007-094, WRIT VS FERNANDO 
VARGAS, CONST#3

04/04/08 01.0100.0000.341903 (376.32)$                                     
C# SC2007-094, WRIT VS FERNANDO 
VARGAS, CONST#3

Total Dept.: 22,570.04

0211
COMMISSIONER 

PCT 1 TAMMY SMITH 03/25/08 03/25/08 01.0100.0211.004231 106.05$                                      
DEC 19-28/07, FEB 07/08 & MAR 14-17/08, 
EXP REIMB, PCT#1
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A T

03/25/08

COMMISSIONER 
PCT 1

KYOCERA MITA 
AMERICA, INC 42466 02/27/08 01.0100.0211.004621 135.97$                                      S#A3063901, MAR 08, PCT#1

COMMISSIONER 
PCT 1

BESTLINE 
COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6064 04/01/08 01.0100.0211.004211 10.13$                                        A#6064, MAR 08, PCT#1

Total Dept.: 252.15

0212
COMMISSIONER 

PCT 2 CYNTHIA LONG 03/28/08 03/28/08 01.0100.0212.004231 183.95$                                      FEB 11-29/08, EXP REIMB, PCT#2
Total Dept.: 183.95

0213
COMMISSIONER 

PCT 3
BESTLINE 

COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6721 04/01/08 01.0100.0213.004211 15.12$                                        A#6721, MAR 08, PCT#3
COMMISSIONER 

PCT 3 SPRINT R 08;AUD/PUR/PC 03/19/08 01.0100.0213.004209 77.64$                                        
A#0121440708-7, FEB 19-MAR 18/08, 
PCT#3

Total Dept.: 92.76

0214
COMMISSIONER 

PCT 4 NANCY HEATH 04/01/08 04/01/08 01.0100.0214.004231 26.01$                                        MAR 4-11/08, EXP REIMB, PCT#4
COMMISSIONER 

PCT 4 PETE CORREA 04/01/08 01.0100.0214.004231 191.90$                                      MAR 3-20/08, EXP REIMB, PCT#4

COMMISSIONER 
PCT 4

BESTLINE 
COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;11438 04/01/08 01.0100.0214.004211 67.15$                                        A#11438, MAR 08, PCT#4

Total Dept.: 285.06

0402
HUMAN 

RESOURCES LISA ZIRKLE 03/28/08 03/28/08 01.0100.0402.004231 16.77$                                        FEB 13-29/08, EXP REIMB, HR
HUMAN 

RESOURCES LISA ZIRKLE 03/28/08A 03/28/08 01.0100.0402.004231 24.90$                                        MAR 04-26/08, EXP REIMB, HR
Total Dept.: 41.67

0403 COUNTY CLERK CANON USA, INC 3145923 03/17/08 01.0100.0403.004621 120.00$                                      

ANNUAL LEASE/MAINTENANCE AGRMT.
RENEWAL
CANON NP6025 COPIER
SN: NBV19868 (INDEXING)
CONTRACT #714-A5
LEASE PERIOD 10/01/07 THRU 9/30/07
12 MONTHS @ $120.00 = $1,440.00

COUNTY CLERK
EAGLE OFFICE 

PRODUCTS, INC 64246 03/28/08 01.0100.0403.003100 190.00$                                      ADDING MACHINE TAPE 2.75"

COUNTY CLERK
BESTLINE 

COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6703 04/01/08 01.0100.0403.004211 11.24$                                        A#6703, MAR 08, C/CLK
Total Dept.: 321.24

0404
COUNTY CLERK-

JUDICIAL
NANCY E RISTER, 

EXP REIMB 03/31/08 03/31/08 01.0100.0404.004232 718.85$                                      MAR 26-28/08, EXP REIMB, C/CLK
COUNTY CLERK-

JUDICIAL
EAGLE OFFICE 

PRODUCTS, INC 64210 03/26/08 01.0100.0404.003100 1.95$                                          PO 109586, OFC SUP, C/CLK
03/26/08 01.0100.0404.003100 234.89$                                     SEE ATTACHED LIST

Total Dept.: 955.69

0405
VETERAN 
SERVICES DONNA HARRELL 03/25/08 01.0100.0405.004232 361.43$                                      MAR 17-20/08, EXP REIMB, VET SERV

Page 3 of 64



15-APR-08

AT LAW BORGFELD SMITH 07-2763-FC1A 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 81.42$                                        A, CC#1

VETERAN BESTLINE 
SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6699 04/01/08 01.0100.0405.004211 9.64$                                          A#6699, MAR 08, VET SERV

NON- POTTS & REILLY 
Total Dept.: 371.07

A# 2333-0002M, DECLARATORY 
0409 DEPARTMENTAL

NON-

LLP

SPEAKING OF 

21161 03/31/08 01.0100.0409.004100 39,476.96$                                 JUDGMENT ACTION, LANDFILL
APR 02/08, SPEAKING OF CHARACTER 
PRESENTATION, ELECTED OFFICIALS & 

DEPARTMENTAL CHARACTER 40208 03/06/08 01.0100.0409.004989 1,050.00$                                   DEPT HEADS RETREAT

COUNTY COURTS MURRAY WALKER 

Total Dept.: 40,526.96

0425 AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

& ASSOC 01-380-FC1A 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 221.00$                                      SJ, CC#1

AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 

RYAN DECK
CHARLES 
MATTHEW 

05-2376-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JEANIE FONTENOT, CC#1

C#05-2897-1, 05-2898-1, EDWARD 
AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 
SHANKS 05-3278-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 350.00$                                      THOMAS ROY, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

SHAWN W DICK
BALLARD & 

05-4579-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 650.00$                                      ALLEN STEPHEN PRIEST, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

MULLOWNEY
BALLARD & 

06-1454-FC1 03/26/08 01.0100.0425.004130 3,217.50$                                   EG, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

MULLOWNEY
CLIFFORD 

06-2013-FC1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 877.50$                                      JC, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

SWAYZE 06-2445-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      KATHERINE JORDAN, CC#1

AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 

KEITH S LEUTY

SHARON SANDERS 

06-5243-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      VALERIE HENEGAR, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

WEBSTER
MCCONNELL LAW 

06-6170-1 03/26/08 01.0100.0425.004130 350.00$                                      07-2850-1, MELISSA JONES, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

FIRM
CIRKIEL & 

06-8352-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      ARIEL BROWN, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

ASSOCIATES
CLIFFORD 

06-8742-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      KELVIN HARRIS, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

SWAYZE 06-8792-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JOYCE WALTERS, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

APPLETON LAW
BALLARD & 

07-10424-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      TYLER LYNN SESSUMS, CC#1
C#07-10551-1, 07-5313-1, 07-0692-1, 

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

MULLOWNEY 07-10550-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 350.00$                                      GRADY CJ MURPHY, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

TODD S DUDLEY
RALEIGH H VAN 

07-1158-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      ANTHONY OZUNA, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

TREASE 07-1246-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JONATHON BRETT WEBB, CC#1

AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 

SYLVIA ACOSTA

CYNTHIA 

07-2545-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      EDWARD SADLER, CC#1

Page 4 of 64



15-APR-08

AT LAW SPAINHOUR 08-01050-1 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      ANDRES ARAMBULA, CC#1
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03/25/08

COUNTY COURTS 
AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 
MIKE DAVIS

BAUMANN LAW 
07-3834-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      RICHARD HAMILTON MELDER, JR, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

OFFICE PLLC 07-4385-1 11/09/07 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      WESLEY CARNEY, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

MARY E HALL 07-4425-1 03/26/08 01.0100.0425.004130 317.75$                                      EARL THOMAS SHAY, CC#1
C#07-4938-1, MIGUEL IBARRA SANCHEZ, 

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

SYLVIA ACOSTA 07-4951-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 250.00$                                      CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

DWAIN COUSINS
BALLARD & 

07-6221-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      DERECK ZACHARY MORGAN, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

MULLOWNEY 07-629-FC1A 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 438.75$                                      NMS, CC#1
C#07-10572-1, RICHARD MATTHEW 

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

DONNA KING 07-6803-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      TRIMBLE, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

R SCOTT MAGEE 07-7492-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JEFFREY MEREDITH, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

H L TREADWELL
RUSSELL D HUNT, 

07-7583-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      TREVOR MILLER, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

JR 07-7629-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JERRIED COFFIN, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

DAVE HOWARD 07-8193-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      CALEB GLOMB, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

JASON TRUMPLER 07-9125-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      CONNIE GONZALES, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

TODD S DUDLEY 07-9300-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      MARGIE GARLAND, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

LAURA B BARKER
CIRKIEL & 

07-9468-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      DANIEL LEE STEELE, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

ASSOCIATES 07-9510-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      ROY RULE PILENT III, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

KELLEY WHALEN 07-9832-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      SABINE SANCHEZ, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

R SCOTT MAGEE
PETER L 

07-9986-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      CARLTON LERONE JACKSON, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

BLOODWORTH 08-00011-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      C#08-00012-1, LINDSAY FORCE, CC#1

AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 

KELLEY WHALEN
RIPPY, 

HENDERSON & 

08-00065-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      KIMBERLY LYNN FAGAN, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

TAYLOR LLP 08-00342-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JUSTIN STAGNAR, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

RYAN DECK 08-00427-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 250.00$                                      C#08-00428-1, ASHTON ALLEN, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

APPLETON LAW
MICHAEL B 

08-00778-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JOHNNIE POPKOFF, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

WALKER
G COLE 

08-00865-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      BRIAN JOSEPH NAIVAR, CC#1
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DISTRICT COURTS RYAN DECK 07-1600-K26 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      TERRY LOUDENSLAGER, 26TH
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COUNTY COURTS 
AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 
RICK GUZMAN 08-01185-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      JUAN MARTIN ROCHA, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

LAURA B BARKER 08-01428-1 03/25/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      DOUGLAS WILSON, CC#1

AT LAW

COUNTY COURTS 

SYLVIA ACOSTA

CYNTHIA 

08-01619-1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 175.00$                                      CESAR CHAVERRIA ORTIZ, CC#1

AT LAW
COUNTY COURTS 

BORGFELD SMITH
LAURA 

08-358-FC1 03/24/08 01.0100.0425.004130 65.00$                                        B, CC#1

AT LAW BLANCHARD 21208A 04/07/08 01.0100.0425.004141 375.00$                                      MAR 25-27/08, INTERPRETATION, CC#1

COUNTY COURT BESTLINE 

Total Dept.: 13,568.92

0426 AT LAW 1 COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6765 04/01/08 01.0100.0426.004211 3.11$                                          A#6765, FEB-MAR 08, CC#1

COUNTY COURT 
Total Dept.: 3.11

0429 AT LAW 4 DAVID TRISTAN 03/31/08 03/31/08 01.0100.0429.004232 542.95$                                      MAR 26-28/08, EXP REIMB, CC#4

ELLAINE 

Total Dept.: 542.95
VS PHILL RAIJE RIAN, REPORTERS 
RECORD (2509 PAGES) BINDING, 

0435 DISTRICT COURTS FORESTER, CSR
CLARENCE A 

06-1562-K26B 02/26/08 01.0100.0435.004125 9,888.20$                                   COVERS, INDEX, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS MCKENZIE, II 06-377-K368 03/27/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      WILLIAM WAYNE THOMPSON, 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS ALLYSON ROWE 06-765-K26 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      DOUGLAS ADAMA HENDERSON, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS RYAN DECK 07-1165-K368 03/26/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      CYNTHIA TORRES ALVARADO, 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS MARC RANC
DAVID A 

07-1183-K368 03/18/08 01.0100.0435.004130 4,250.00$                                   JAMES MATTHEW CASTILLO, 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS SCHULMAN 07-1237-K277 04/01/08 01.0100.0435.004130 1,057.13$                                   CHAD MALBURG, 277TH

DISTRICT COURTS BROCK KALMBACH 07-1278-K277 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      MELISSA HERRIN, 277TH

DISTRICT COURTS MARVIN N KING 07-1336-K26 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 750.00$                                      C#07-1478-K26, CARLOS ROMO JR, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR
SABLATURA & 

07-1373-K26 03/19/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      GARY PLANT, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAMS, PLLC 07-138-K368 03/20/08 01.0100.0435.004130 1,000.00$                                   KIMBERLY JONES, 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS TODD S DUDLEY
RIPPY, 

HENDERSON & 

07-1415-K26 03/27/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      ALFREDO MORENO LOMAS JR, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS TAYLOR LLP
MICHAEL B 

07-1439-K368 04/01/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      JACOB LES EADS, 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS WALKER 07-1457-K26 03/20/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      LINDSAY COSTLEY, 26TH



15-APR-08

Total Dept.: 37,553.24
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SABLATURA & 
DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAMS, PLLC 07-1661-K277 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      ANDREA CHRISTENSEN, 277TH

C#08-268-K26, 08-312-K26, ENRIQUE 
DISTRICT COURTS IVAN A ANDARZA 07-1721-K26 03/27/08 01.0100.0435.004141 75.00$                                        SANDOVAL, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS JOHN R DUER
RICHARD E 

03/27/08 01.0100.0435.004130 750.00$                                      ENRIQUE SANDOVAL, 26TH
STATE OF TX VS MARCO ANTONIO 

DISTRICT COURTS COONS, MD, PA 07-1778-K277 03/13/08 01.0100.0435.004100 920.00$                                      VERA, 277TH
THOMAS PARSE (AKA ZACHARIAH 

DISTRICT COURTS ARIEL PAYAN 07-1797-K368 04/01/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      SCHMIDT), 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 07-1832-K26 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      JESSICA BELLE LUSK, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS LISA MIMS 07-2289-F425 03/26/08 01.0100.0435.004130 728.00$                                      JB JR, 425TH

DISTRICT COURTS LISA MIMS
G COLE 

07-589-F425 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 1,079.00$                                   DM, EM, TM, 425TH

DISTRICT COURTS SPAINHOUR 07-783-K277 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      PATRICK ANTHONY BACA, 277TH
C#08-210-K26, DEREK SHORTRIDGE, 

DISTRICT COURTS DUKE HILDRETH
G COLE 

07-784-K26 02/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 3,250.00$                                   26TH

DISTRICT COURTS SPAINHOUR
CHARLES 
MATTHEW 

07-785-K26 03/28/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      ADAM JOSEPH SMITH, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS SHANKS
SABLATURA & 

07-940-K26 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      VANNOY JIMENEZ, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAMS, PLLC
CLARENCE A 

08-062-K277 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      JOHN EDWARD CASTILLO, 277TH

DISTRICT COURTS MCKENZIE, II
CLARENCE A 

08-121-K368 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      CHANTE MARIE STEINER, 368TH

DISTRICT COURTS MCKENZIE, II 08-131-K26 03/20/08 01.0100.0435.004130 500.00$                                      CASEY R PATRICK, 26TH

DISTRICT COURTS ARIEL PAYAN 08-184-K277 03/25/08 01.0100.0435.004130 150.00$                                      NATHAN VANCE, 277TH
RODOLFO FLORES GARSIA AKA JAVIER 

DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAM RINK 08-388-K26 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004130 750.00$                                      ESTABAN PEREZ, 26TH
RODOLFO GARSIA (AKA JAVIER 

DISTRICT COURTS JOHN R DUER

SHARP 
ELECTRONICS 

08-388-K368 03/24/08 01.0100.0435.004141 75.00$                                        ESTEBAN PEREZ), 26TH
Digital Copier Renewal Contract 985-01-
32410-1 MODEL AF-M355U SERIAL 
65036358 CONFIG#5E-LV $199.40 PER 
MONTH 10000 COPIES EXCESS CHG 
.0075 PERIOD 10/01/2007 - 9/30/2008

DISTRICT COURTS CORP
LEON 

TRANSLATIONS 

49211305 03/09/08 01.0100.0435.004621 169.40$                                      

C#07-507-K277, SALVADOR HERNANDEZ, 
DISTRICT COURTS INC

DAVID A 
6610 03/05/08 01.0100.0435.004141 2,405.00$                                   277TH

DISTRICT COURTS SCHULMAN 95-092-K277 04/01/08 01.0100.0435.004130 1,256.51$                                   STEPHEN WINNICKI, 277TH
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ATTORNEY GEORGETOWN 12567 03/05/08 01.0100.0440.004932 90.40$                                        D/ATTY
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26TH DISTRICT BESTLINE 
0436 COURT COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6761 04/01/08 01.0100.0436.004211 4.81$                                          A#6761, MAR 08, 26TH

277TH DISTRICT 
Total Dept.: 4.81

0437 COURT

277TH DISTRICT 

DONALD H LANE

BESTLINE 

03/18/08 03/18/08 01.0100.0437.004010 44.85$                                        MAR 18/08, VISITING JUDGE, 277TH

COURT COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6762 04/01/08 01.0100.0437.004211 6.80$                                          A#6762, MAR 08, 277TH

368TH DISTRICT 
Total Dept.: 51.65

0438 COURT GEORGE H ALLEN 03/10/08 03/10/08 01.0100.0438.004010 151.01$                                      MAR 4-5/08, VISITING JUDGE, 368TH

DISTRICT 
TEXAS DISTRICT & 

COUNTY ATTY 

Total Dept.: 151.01

M#13627, DUES, B BOLTON, MAY 08-MAY 
0440 ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

ASSN
TEXAS DISTRICT & 

COUNTY ATTY 

08-09;BOLTON 04/09/08 01.0100.0440.003900 50.00$                                        09, D/ATTY

M#10825,DUES, M JARRETT, MAY 08-
ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

ASSN
TEXAS DISTRICT & 

COUNTY ATTY 

08-09;JARRETT 04/09/08 01.0100.0440.003900 60.00$                                        MAY 09, D/ATTY

M#32173,DUES, S KNIGHT, MAY 08-MAY 
ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

ASSN

DELL COMPUTER 

08-09;KNIGHT 04/09/08 01.0100.0440.003900 50.00$                                        09, D/ATTY
Dell Computer Lease, 1 Dell Optiplex 740, 
contract #028-2279921-000, lease period 
October 2007 through September 2008, 

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

CORP

DELL COMPUTER 

10257977 03/22/08 01.0100.0440.004623 44.57$                                        $44.57 per month.
Dell Computer Lease, 3 Dell Optiplex 
GX520, contract #028-2244440-000, lease 
period October 2007 through September 

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

CORP

DELL COMPUTER 

10257978 03/22/08 01.0100.0440.004623 134.58$                                      2008, $134.58 per month.
Dell Computer Lease, 7 Dell Optiplex 745, 
contract #028-2270837-000; lease period 
October 2007 through September 2008; 

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

CORP

DELL COMPUTER 

10257979 03/22/08 01.0100.0440.004623 386.29$                                      $386.29 per month.
Dell Computer Lease, 3 Dell Optiplex 740s; 
contract #028-2299751-000, $130.70 per 
month, lease period October 2007 through 

ATTORNEY
DISTRICT 

CORP
TEXAS FLEET 

10257980 03/22/08 01.0100.0440.004623 130.70$                                      September 2008.
Fuel for District Attorney Investigator's 

ATTORNEY
DISTRICT 

FUEL LTD
TEXAS FLEET 

11722811 03/24/08 01.0100.0440.003301 122.64$                                      vehicles.
A#BG357320, PO 108545, MAR 24-30/08, 

ATTORNEY FUEL LTD 11846429 03/31/08 01.0100.0440.003301 -$                                            D/ATTY
Fuel for District Attorney Investigator's 

DISTRICT COMFORT SUITES, 

03/31/08 01.0100.0440.003301 178.61$                                      vehicles.

A#133, C#05-437-K26, ELIJAH HAYWARD, 
ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

GEORGETOWN

COMFORT SUITES, 

12507 02/19/08 01.0100.0440.004932 90.40$                                        D/ATTY

A#133, C#07-507-K277, FARAH PLOPPER, 
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DISTRICT COMFORT SUITES, A#133, C#08-210-K26, ROBERT BREEN, 
ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

GEORGETOWN

COMFORT SUITES, 

12601 03/11/08 01.0100.0440.004932 90.40$                                        D/ATTY

A#133, C#08-210-K26, ADAM SMITH, 
ATTORNEY
DISTRICT 

GEORGETOWN
FEDERAL 

12603 03/11/08 01.0100.0440.004932 90.40$                                        D/ATTY

ATTORNEY
DISTRICT 

EXPRESS CORP
PRECISION DELTA 

2-600-57678 03/20/08 01.0100.0440.004932 7.10$                                          A#1219-7791-5, THRU MAR 20/08, D/ATTY

ATTORNEY
DISTRICT 

CORP
SIRCHIE FINGER 

31673 03/19/08 01.0100.0440.003004 137.55$                                      see attached

ATTORNEY PRINT LAB 472262 02/04/08 01.0100.0440.004932 9.79$                                          PO 108455, FINGERPRINT PAD, D/ATTY

SIRCHIE PORELON FINGERPRINT PAD

DISTRICT 
02/04/08 01.0100.0440.004932 43.50$                                        

ATTORNEY
DISTRICT 

WEST GROUP
EAGLE OFFICE 

6050445699 02/27/08 01.0100.0440.005758 146.00$                                      A#1000642998, TX CASES V236, D/ATTY
CUSTOM STAMP

ATTORNEY PRODUCTS, INC 64119 03/20/08 01.0100.0440.003100 12.00$                                        SEE ATTACHED FOR SAMPLE

RED STAMP PAD

DISTRICT EAGLE OFFICE 
03/20/08 01.0100.0440.003100 6.00$                                          CONTACT:  SANDI ANDREWS  943-1234

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT 

PRODUCTS, INC

BESTLINE 

64218 03/27/08 01.0100.0440.003005 292.16$                                      FILE, LAT, 2 DRAW, 36"

ATTORNEY COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6754 04/01/08 01.0100.0440.004211 74.57$                                        A#6754, MAR 08, D/ATTY

425TH DISTRICT BESTLINE 

Total Dept.: 2,247.66

0441 COURT

425TH DISTRICT 

COMMUNICATIONS

TEXAS CENTER 
FOR THE 

APR 08;21322 04/01/08 01.0100.0441.004211 6.41$                                          MAR 08, A#21322, 425TH

Trial Court Administration Registration Fee

***PLEASE MAIL CHECK WITH 
COURT JUDICIARY, INC APR 08;425TH 04/09/08 01.0100.0441.004232 160.00$                                      REGISTRATION***

BESTLINE 

Total Dept.: 166.41

0450 DISTRICT CLERK COMMUNICATIONS
GOVERNMENTAL 

COLLECTORS 

APR 08;6768 04/01/08 01.0100.0450.004211 22.21$                                        A#6768, MAR 08, D/CLK

S MILLER, 9TH ANNUAL CONF, NON-
DISTRICT CLERK ASSN OF TX

GOVERNMENTAL 
COLLECTORS 

MAY 08;MILLERS 04/08/08 01.0100.0450.004232 34.00$                                        MEMB, DIF DUE, MAY 27-29/08, D/CLK

S WILLARDS, 9TH ANNUAL CONF, NON-
DISTRICT CLERK ASSN OF TX MAY 08;WILLARDS 04/08/08 01.0100.0450.004232 34.00$                                        MEMB, DIF DUE, MAY 27-29/08, D/CLK
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J.P. PRECINCT 2 TEXAS APR 08;STAUDT 04/01/08 01.0100.0452.003900 35.00$                                        MEMB, E STAUDT, JP#2
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ASSOCIATION OF 

ALEXANDER 
HAMILTON A#10816999-1, EMPLOYEE PROBLEM 

0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 INSTITUTE, INC 36288553 03/12/08 01.0100.0451.003901 30.35$                                        SOLVER, JP#1
J.P. PRECINCT 1 TLC TRANSFER

EAGLE OFFICE 
4982 03/09/08 01.0100.0451.004192 58.50$                                       DANIEL MICHALEK, JP#1

J.P. PRECINCT 1 PRODUCTS, INC

BESTLINE 

64302 04/01/08 01.0100.0451.003100 119.45$                                      Blanket order for office supplies for Feb. 08

J.P. PRECINCT 1 COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6045 01.0100.0451.004211 5.73$                                          A#6045, MAR 08, JP#1

BECK FUNERAL 

04/01/08
Total Dept.: 214.03

J.P. PRECINCT 2 HOME LTD JOHN SMITH, JP#20452
J.P. PRECINCT 2 APRIL WELCH

03/19/08
03/28/08

03/19/08
03/28/08

01.0100.0452.004192
01.0100.0452.004231

200.00$                                      
33.84$                                       FEB 25-MAR 28/08, EXP REIMB, JP#2

Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
J.P. PRECINCT 2 PRESTO PRINTING 166302 03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          Black, Lot = 250, for Bobbie Fuller

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot = 250, for Elena Ortiz

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot = 250, for Linda McDaniel

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot = 250, for Tammy Thomison

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot =250, for Debbie Odom

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot =250, for Tamy Stapleton

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot=250, for April Welch

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
Thermograph Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot=250, for Sheri Friedman

Thermography Business Cards, One Color, 
Black, Lot =250, for Melissa East

03/18/08 01.0100.0452.004350 7.25$                                          
SEE ATTACHED FOR SAMPLES
CONTACT:  DELMA DOGGETT  260-4218

J.P. PRECINCT 2 WEST GROUP 6050904695 03/17/08 01.0100.0452.003901 58.50$                                        
A#1000609317, TX COURT RULES STATE 
2008 PAM, JP#2

J.P. PRECINCT 2 WEST GROUP 6050918807 03/17/08 01.0100.0452.003901 97.00$                                        
A#1000609317, TX COURT RULES STATE 
FED/LOC 2008 PAM, JP#2

J.P. PRECINCT 2 WEST GROUP 6050918808 03/17/08 01.0100.0452.003901 97.00$                                        
A#1000609317, TX COURT RULES STATE 
FED/LOC 2008 PAM, JP#2

J.P. PRECINCT 2
BESTLINE 

COMMUNICATIONS
TEEN COURT 

APR 08;6079 04/01/08 01.0100.0452.004211 13.36$                                        A#6079, MAR 08, JP#2
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COUNTY OFFICE DEPOT, BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
ATTORNEY INC 411518887 12/10/07 01.0100.0475.003100 124.66$                                      JAN, FEB, MARCH 08
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0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 STEVE BENTON 04/10/08 04/10/08 01.0100.0453.004002
Total Dept.: 599.95

280.00$                                     REPLENISH JUROR FUNDS, JP#3

J.P. PRECINCT 3
D & L PRINTING, 

INC 57110 03/24/08 01.0100.0453.004350 156.40$                                      
Item 1, Envelopes, White (Case Jackets), 
$156.40 Per 5000
Item 18, NCR, 3 Part, 8 1/2 x 4, Short Form 

03/24/08 01.0100.0453.004350 183.80$                                      
Printing On One Side, Warrant Recall Notice,
$183.80 per 2500
Item 22, NCR, 3 Part, 8 1/2 x 11, Printing On 

03/24/08 01.0100.0453.004350 91.45$                                        
One Side, Subpoena #JP-03-008, $91.45 per
500
Item 22, NCR, 3 Part, 8 1/2 x 11, Printing On 

03/24/08 01.0100.0453.004350 56.43$                                        
One Side, Summons #JP-03-035, $56.43 
Per 250
Item 22, NCR, 3 Part, 8 1/2 x 11, Printing on 

03/24/08 01.0100.0453.004350 91.45$                                        
One Side, Summons #JP-03-033, $91.45 per
500
Loose (not continuous) 8 1/2 x 11, White with
State of Texas Seal Screened In 
Background, Blue Ink, Printing On Both 
Sides, With Border, Warrant of Arrest, 
$90.00 Per 2500

03/24/08 01.0100.0453.004350 90.00$                                        CONTACT:  MELISSA GOINS  943-1501

A#1000105233, SET OF TX COURT RULES
J.P. PRECINCT 3 WEST GROUP 6050973545 03/19/08 01.0100.0453.003901 121.00$                                      

Total Dept.: 1,070.53
STATE, FEDERAL & LOCAL, JP#3

0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4
BECK FUNERAL 

HOME LTD 03/29/08 03/29/08 01.0100.0454.004192 200.00$                                      GREGORY DE LA CRUZ, JP#4

J.P. PRECINCT 4
BECK FUNERAL 

HOME LTD
TARRANT CTY 

03/29/08A 03/29/08 01.0100.0454.004192 200.00$                                      SAMMY RAY ROBERTSON, JP#4

MEDICAL JASLENE GARCIA, RACHAEL R VALADEZ,
J.P. PRECINCT 4 EXAMINER 27874 03/26/08 01.0100.0454.004190 3,675.00$                                   AUTOPSIES, JP#4
J.P. PRECINCT 4 SUSIE ROEGLIN MAR 08 03/31/08 01.0100.0454.004962 250.00$                                     

Total Dept.: 4,325.00
MAR 08, CLEANING, JP#4

0475
COUNTY 

ATTORNEY BLAIR JONES 02/26/08 02/26/08 01.0100.0475.004232 140.00$                                      FEB 26/08, EXP REIMB, C/ATTY
COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ALISON TIERNEY 03/24/08 03/24/08 01.0100.0475.004231 8.08$                                          FEB 27-MAR 20/08, EXP REIMB, C/ATTY
BLANKET PO FOR FUEL ON THE 

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

TEXAS FLEET 
FUEL LTD 11846427 03/31/08 01.0100.0475.003301 93.47$                                        

INVESTIGATOR CARS
JAN 08 - SEPT 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 410674742 12/03/07 01.0100.0475.003100 147.60$                                      

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 411220237 12/10/07 01.0100.0475.003100 86.55$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08
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ELECTIONS
OFFICE DEPOT, 

INC 423820864 03/24/08 01.0100.0492.004251 6.48$                                          
SUPPLIES 
NOV. 2007 THRU MARCH 2008
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COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 411801871 12/10/07 01.0100.0475.003100 45.09$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 416515124 01/21/08 01.0100.0475.003100 14.35$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 416706891 01/28/08 01.0100.0475.003100 500.58$                                      

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 417118953 01/28/08 01.0100.0475.003100 26.80$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 417694672 02/04/08 01.0100.0475.003100 113.96$                                      

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 418061134 02/04/08 01.0100.0475.003100 99.22$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 418325998 02/04/08 01.0100.0475.003100 30.54$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 419027147 02/11/08 01.0100.0475.003100 38.84$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

OFFICE DEPOT, 
INC 419305384 02/11/08 01.0100.0475.003100 12.65$                                        

BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JAN, FEB, MARCH 08

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

BESTLINE 
COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6700 04/01/08 01.0100.0475.004211 135.74$                                      A#6700, MAR 08, C/ATTY

COUNTY 
ATTORNEY

AT&T WIRELESS 
SERVICES INC MAR 08;632-2320 03/11/08 01.0100.0475.004209 42.51$                                        A#826469527, FEB 12-MAR 11/08, C/ATTY

COUNTY AT&T WIRELESS 
ATTORNEY SERVICES INC

GEORGETOWN A 

MAR 08;C/ATTY 03/19/08 01.0100.0475.004209 95.45$                                        
Total Dept.: 1,756.09

A#871389069, FEB 20-MAR 19/08, C/ATTY

0492 ELECTIONS
TO Z RENTAL CTR, 

INC
GEORGETOWN A 

01-109705-03 03/03/08 01.0100.0492.004620 74.00$                                        
FURNITURE RENTAL FOR PRIMARY 
RENTAL

ELECTIONS
TO Z RENTAL CTR, 

INC
GEORGETOWN A 

01-109706-03 03/05/08 01.0100.0492.004620 62.00$                                        
FURNITURE RENTAL FOR PRIMARY 
RENTAL

ELECTIONS
TO Z RENTAL CTR, 

INC
GEORGETOWN A 

01-109708-03 03/03/08 01.0100.0492.004620 70.00$                                        
FURNITURE RENTAL FOR PRIMARY 
RENTAL

TO Z RENTAL CTR, FURNITURE RENTAL FOR PRIMARY 
ELECTIONS
ELECTIONS

INC
BILLIE HUCKER

01-109981-03
03/17/08

03/05/08
03/17/08

01.0100.0492.004620
01.0100.0492.004231

87.00$                                        
130.29$                                     

RENTAL
FEB 21-29/08, EXP REIMB, ELECT

ELECTIONS DEBORAH HELMS 03/19/08 03/19/08 01.0100.0492.004231 96.96$                                        FEB 25-29/08, EXP REIMB, ELECT

ELECTIONS CAROLYN HEBERT 03/20/08 03/20/08 01.0100.0492.004231 33.23$                                        FEB 25-MAR 26/08, EXP REIMB, ELECT
ELECTIONS INTAB, INC 121621A 03/20/08 01.0100.0492.004251 181.65$                                     EASY TWIST SEALS - RED

03/20/08 01.0100.0492.004251 10.48$                                       SHIPPING ESTM
ELECTIONS A RIFKIN CO 4015271 03/20/08

03/20/08
01.0100.0492.004251
01.0100.0492.004251

82.30$                                       
7.29$                                         

KEYLESS SECURITY SEALS-RED
SHIPPING
BLANKET PO FOR MISC. OFFICE 
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01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 65,625.00$                                 
SIDED CASE, KEYBOARD, MOUSE, 
MICROSOFT WINDOWS SOFTWARE)
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ELECTION 
SYSTEMS & 

ELECTIONS SOFTWARE, INC 663168 01/31/08
01/31/08

01.0100.0492.003010
01.0100.0492.003010

448.00$                                      
1,864.00$                                  

BAR CODE HOLDERS
BAR CODE SCANNERS

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.003010 (268.00)$                                     
PO 107829, ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK, 
ELECT

ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE & 
SUPPORT (BEGINNING AT ACQUISITION)

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.004506 954.00$                                      

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.004506 (107.20)$                                     
PO 107829, ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK, 
ELECT

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 400.00$                                      ACCEPTANCE TESTING FOR EACH UNIT

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 (2,304.80)$                                  
PO 107829, ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK, 
ELECT
PS-100 ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK 
SYSTEMS (INCLUDES BASE, SOFT-
SIDED CASE, 

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 21,000.00$                                 
KEYBOARD, MOUSE, MICROSOFT 
WINDOWS SOFTWARE)
SHIPPING

***SEE ATTACHED ELECTRONIC 
POLLBOOK SALES ORDER AGREEMENT 
PO VENDOR
TO APPLY DISCOUNT IN THE AMOUNT 
OF $5,360.00 IN CONNECTION WITH THE 

ELECTION 
01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 240.00$                                      

TEXAS EARLY MOVER DISCOUNT 
PROGRAM

SYSTEMS & 
ELECTIONS SOFTWARE, INC 663169 01/31/08

01/31/08
01.0100.0492.003010
01.0100.0492.003010

1,400.00$                                   
5,825.00$                                  

BAR CODE SCANNER HOLDERS
BAR CODE SCANNERS

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.003010 (785.01)$                                     
PO 108341, ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK 
HARDWARE & SOFTWARE, ELCT

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.004506 2,981.00$                                   
ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE & 
SUPPORT (BEGINNING AT ACQUISTION)

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.004506 (323.89)$                                     
PO 108341, ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK 
HARDWARE & SOFTWARE, ELCT

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 1,250.00$                                   ACCEPTANCE TESTING OF EACH UNIT

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 (7,266.10)$                                  
PO 108341, ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK 
HARDWARE & SOFTWARE, ELCT
PS-100 ELECTRONIC POLLBOOK 
SYSTEMS (INCLUDES BASE, SOFT-
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A T

03/31/08 01.0100.0495.004232 173.30$                                      FEB 4/08, MAR 10-13/08, EXP REIMB, AUD
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SHIPPING

***SEE ATTACHED ELECTRONIC 
POLLBOOK SALES ORDER AGREEMENT 
PURCHASE ORDER
VENDOR TO APPLY DISCOUNT IN THE 
AMOUNT OF $8,375.00 IN CONNECTION 

ELECTION 

01/31/08 01.0100.0492.005740 750.00$                                      
WITH THE TEXAS EARLY MOVER 
DIDSCOUNT PROGRAM.
OKI DATA BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE
"TYPE C7" FOR C9600HON PRINTER
BOD - 91631001

ELECTIONS
SYSTEMS & 

SOFTWARE, INC 668494 03/18/08 01.0100.0492.004251 440.00$                                      PLEASE FAX TO 972-385-3564

03/18/08
03/18/08

01.0100.0492.004251
01.0100.0492.004251

(252.61)$                                     
40.00$                                       

PO 109475, TONER CARTRIDGE, ELECT
SHIPPING

ELECTIONS
BESTLINE 

COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6709 04/01/08 01.0100.0492.004211 15.42$                                        MAR 08, A#6709, ELECT

ELECTIONS
AT&T WIRELESS 
SERVICES INC MAR 08;864-5289 03/18/08 01.0100.0492.004209 154.35$                                      A#826458784, JAN 19-MAR 18/08, ELECT

VERIZON 
ELECTIONS SOUTHWEST MAR 08;948-4003 03/16/08 01.0100.0492.004211 22.74$                                        

Total Dept.: 92,943.58
A#512-948-4003, FEB 16-MAR 16/08, ELEC

0494
PURCHASING 

DEPT
WILLIAMSON CTY 

SUN, INC 03/12/08 03/12/08 01.0100.0494.004310 34.65$                                        
MAR 12/08, BIDS FOR RAPID 
DEPLOYMENT VEHICLE FOR WC, PUR
MAR 12/08, PROP FOR INTERACTIVE 

PURCHASING 
DEPT

WILLIAMSON CTY 
SUN, INC 03/12/08A 03/12/08 01.0100.0494.004310 34.65$                                        

MAPPING WEB SOFTWARE FOR WC, 
PUR

PURCHASING EAGLE OFFICE 
DEPT PRODUCTS, INC 64123 03/20/08

03/20/08
01.0100.0494.003005
01.0100.0494.003005

503.40$                                      
348.50$                                     

HON Bookcase
HON Chair, mid-back, claret

PURCHASING EAGLE OFFICE 
DEPT PRODUCTS, INC 64279 03/31/08

03/31/08
01.0100.0494.003005
01.0100.0494.003005

1,232.00$                                   
208.12$                                     

HON Chair, Conf
HON Chair, task, arms, BE/BK

PURCHASING 
DEPT SPRINT R 08;AUD/PUR/PC 03/19/08 01.0100.0494.004209 58.35$                                        

Total Dept.: 2,419.67
A#0121440708-7, FEB 19-MAR 18/08, PUR

0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JALYN MORRIS 03/26/08 03/26/08
03/26/08

01.0100.0495.003900
01.0100.0495.004232

125.00$                                      
934.82$                                     

JAN 30/08, EXP REIMB, CERT, AUD
JAN 30/08, EXP REIMB, CERT, AUD

COUNTY AUDITOR JALYN MORRIS 03/26/08A 03/26/08 01.0100.0495.004232 54.54$                                        MAR 24-25/08, EXP REIMB, AUD

COUNTY AUDITOR DAVID U FLORES 03/31/08 03/31/08 01.0100.0495.004231 28.28$                                        FEB 4/08, MAR 10-13/08, EXP REIMB, AUD
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A T

0497
COUNTY 

TREASURER
EAGLE OFFICE 

PRODUCTS, INC 63182 01/23/08 01.0100.0497.003100 74.00$                                        
Blanket Order for Supplies (Period 12/19/07 
thru 9/30/08)
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COUNTY AUDITOR MARCUS GARRETT 04/09/08 04/09/08 01.0100.0495.004232 2,139.09$                                   
MAR 30-APR 02/08, EXP REIMB, 
EFFECTIVE AUDITING SEM, AUD

COUNTY AUDITOR IOMA 04/10/08 04/10/08 01.0100.0495.004232 295.00$                                      
TRAINING MATERIALS FOR D FRAZIER 
AP CERTIFICATION, AUD

COUNTY AUDITOR PHOTODON LLC 3543 03/07/08
03/07/08

01.0100.0495.003100
01.0100.0495.003100

23.50$                                        
4.75$                                         

MXNG CUSTOM FILTER, 17.125"X10.75"
SHIPPING

COUNTY AUDITOR
D & L PRINTING, 

INC 56994 03/18/08 01.0100.0495.004350 1,366.00$                                   PRINTING, 2007 PAFR, 500 COPIES
EAGLE OFFICE 

COUNTY AUDITOR PRODUCTS, INC 64095 03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 1.62$                                          BAND, RUBBER, 1/4 LB
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 28.18$                                       BATTERY, ALKA, PROCELL
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 21.59$                                       CASE, JEWEL, THIN, 50PK
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 17.14$                                       CORRECTION, DRYLINE, 5/
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 14.59$                                       CRTDG, INK, HP88, YW
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 405.12$                                     CRTDG, LRS, S PRT, LJ4250
03/19/08
03/19/08

01.0100.0495.003100
01.0100.0495.003100

277.80$                                     
4.35$                                         

CRTDG, SMART PRT, LJ 4200
DISPENSER, TAPE, BK
EXCHANGE: PENCIL SHARPENER, 

03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 -$                                            ELECTRIC
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 20.73$                                       FLDR, HANG, LTR, 3" EXP
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 81.00$                                       FLDR, PSBD, LTR, RECY, 6P
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 3.37$                                         GLUE, SUPER, GEL, QUIK
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 2.21$                                         HIGHLDNOTES, S/S, PLN, 1
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 13.50$                                       HILIGHTER, DSK ST, FL, 8
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 27.06$                                       LABEL, CD/DVD, IJ, MATTE
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 11.64$                                       NOTES, ADHESIVE, 3"X3"
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 25.02$                                       PKT FILE, LGL, 5.25" EXP
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 22.51$                                       PKT FILE, LTR, 5.25" EXP
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 310.20$                                     PKT, LTR, EXP, 3.5, RD
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 (14.77)$                                      PO 109485, OFC SUP, AUD
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 8.96$                                         PROTCT, SHT, TOPLD, ECON
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 0.97$                                         R/BANDS, BIG, 7"X1/8"
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 2.18$                                         RBN, PRNT, NYL, "C" WIND
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 3.08$                                         REFILL, G-2, FN, BE
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 2.72$                                         SCISSORS, 8"-STST
03/19/08 01.0100.0495.003100 8.48$                                         STAPLER, FULL STRIP, BK
03/19/08
03/19/08

01.0100.0495.003100
01.0100.0495.003100

6.48$                                         
34.94$                                       

STAPLES, STD, HIGH QUAL
TAPE, INVISIBLE, 3/4X10

COUNTY AUDITOR SPRINT R 08;AUD/PUR/PC 03/19/08 01.0100.0495.004209 263.43$                                      A#0121440708-7, FEB 19-MAR 18/08, AUD

TEXAS STATE SELF ASSESSMENT, MARCH 24-25/08, J 
COUNTY AUDITOR AUDITOR'S OFFICE T0001181 03/24/08 01.0100.0495.004232 549.00$                                      

Total Dept.: 7,297.38
MORRIS, AUD
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TECHNOLOGY INC 423289168 03/17/08 01.0100.0503.003120 94.18$                                        MAR 08 BLANKET - PRINTER SUPPLIES
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SOFTWARE 
GROUP DIVISION 71710 03/13/08 01.0100.0503.004505 2,011.00$                                   

APR-JUN 2008 TSG SOFTWARE 
MAINTENANCE
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HP LASERJET PRINTER 
SEE ATTACHED QUOTE #B0802955 
CONTACT CELIA VILLARREAL AT 

COUNTY 
TREASURER TECH DEPOT 80316863V1 03/17/08 01.0100.0497.003006 1,116.00$                                   

943.1583 

COUNTY BESTLINE 
TREASURER

CO TAX 

COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6708 04/01/08 01.0100.0497.004211 5.10$                                          
Total Dept.: 1,195.10

A#6708, MAR 08, TREAS

0499
ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR
CO TAX 

CAROLYN J 
FARMER 03/14/08 03/14/08 01.0100.0499.004231 14.14$                                        MAR 13-14/08, EXP REIMB, TAX A/C

ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

CO TAX 
ERIKA MONTALVO 03/24/08 03/24/08 01.0100.0499.004231 45.45$                                        FEB 22-MAR 26/08, EXP REIMB, TAX A/C

ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR DEBORAH M HUNT 03/28/08 03/28/08 01.0100.0499.004231 101.00$                                      

FEB 08/08-FEB 12/08 & MAR 6/08 - MAR 
26/08, EXP REIMB, TAX A/C

CO TAX 
03/28/08 01.0100.0499.004232 207.50$                                      

FEB 08/08-FEB 12/08 & MAR 6/08 - MAR 
26/08, EXP REIMB, TAX A/C

ASSESSOR KATHRYN L 
COLLECTOR MOREHOUSE 03/31/08 03/31/08 01.0100.0499.004231 6.82$                                          MAR 5-26/08, EXP REIMB, TAX A/C

V QUEST OFFICE 

03/31/08 01.0100.0499.004232 -$                                           
Total Dept.: 374.91

MAR 5-26/08, EXP REIMB, TAX A/C

0503
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

V QUEST OFFICE 
1195174 02/11/08 01.0100.0503.004544 410.00$                                      FEB 08 BLANKET - PRINTER REPAIRS

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

V QUEST OFFICE 
1195218 02/14/08 01.0100.0503.004544 135.00$                                      FEB 08 BLANKET - PRINTER REPAIRS

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES 1195304 02/22/08 01.0100.0503.004544 225.00$                                      FEB 08 BLANKET - PRINTER REPAIRS

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

V QUEST OFFICE 
MACHINES & 

SUPPLIES 1195375CR 02/13/08 01.0100.0503.003100 (35.00)$                                       PO 108363, TONER, ITS
ENROLLMENT IN PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT
FOR PROFESSIONALS CLASS
MARCH 24-28, 2008

INFORMATION 
NEW HORIZONS 

COMPUTER 
REGISTER FOR ALISON WHETSTON

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

LEARNING CTR
FEDERAL 

181061 11/30/07 01.0100.0503.004232 1,500.00$                                   ** SEND ORIGINAL PO TO ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

EXPRESS CORP
OFFICE DEPOT, 

2-611-70710 03/26/08 01.0100.0503.004969 17.54$                                        A#2293-6857-5, MAR 26/08, ITS
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03/16/08 01.0100.0509.003905 1,154.63$                                   A#0115927634, FEB 17-MAR 16/08, MAINT

03/16/08 01.0100.0509.003905 (1.01)$                                         
A#0115927634, FEB 17-MAR 16/08, SALES 
TAX CREDIT, MAINT

Page 17 of 64

INFORMATION SOFTWARE APR-JUN 2008 TSG SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

GROUP DIVISION
SOFTWARE 

71711 03/13/08 01.0100.0503.004505 36,813.00$                                 MAINTENANCE
APR-JUN 2008 TSG SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

GROUP DIVISION
SOFTWARE 

71712 03/13/08 01.0100.0503.004505 689.00$                                      MAINTENANCE
APR-JUN 2008 TSG SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

GROUP DIVISION
SOFTWARE 

71713 03/13/08 01.0100.0503.004505 292.00$                                      MAINTENANCE
APR-JUN 2008 TSG SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

GROUP DIVISION
SOFTWARE 

71714 03/13/08 01.0100.0503.004505 1,959.60$                                   MAINTENANCE
APR-JUN 2008 TSG SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

GROUP DIVISION 71715 03/13/08 01.0100.0503.004505 942.00$                                      MAINTENANCE
MARCH 08 BLANKET - COMPUTER 

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

TECH DEPOT 80227524V1 03/07/08 01.0100.0503.003115 70.02$                                        SUPPLIES
MARCH 08 BLANKET - COMPUTER 

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

TECH DEPOT

AT&T

80227524V2

APR 08;155-1109

03/10/08

04/01/08

01.0100.0503.003115

01.0100.0503.004211

121.70$                                      

220.00$                                      

SUPPLIES

A#512-155-1109, APR 08, ITS

INFORMATION BESTLINE 
TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

COMMUNICATIONS APR 08;6714 04/01/08 01.0100.0503.004211 30.13$                                        A#6714, MAR 08, ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

EMBARQ APR 08;793-2168 04/04/08 01.0100.0503.004214 35.51$                                        A#254-793-2168-088, APR 4-MAY 3/08, ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

EMBARQ
TIME WARNER 

APR 08;846-1190 04/04/08 01.0100.0503.004214 244.79$                                      A#512-846-1190, APR 4-MAY 3/08, ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

CABLE
VERIZON 

APR 08;EMS#11 04/07/08 01.0100.0503.004210 57.95$                                        A#302669001, APR 12-MAY 11/08, ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

SOUTHWEST
VERIZON 

MAR 08;763-1460 03/28/08 01.0100.0503.004211 174.28$                                      A#512-763-1460, MAR 28-APR 28/08, ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 

SOUTHWEST
VERIZON 

MAR 08;930-0040 03/28/08 01.0100.0503.004211 36.09$                                        A#512-930-0040, MAR 28-APR 28/08, ITS

TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SOUTHWEST
VERIZON 

SOUTHWEST

MAR 08;943-1100

MAR 08;AA6-4050

03/28/08

03/28/08

01.0100.0503.004211

01.0100.0503.004211

373.08$                                      

43.51$                                        

A#512-943-1100, MAR 28-APR 28/08, ITS

A#512-AA6-4050, MAR 28-APR 28/08, ITS

INFORMATION SUDDENLINK A#001 8630 618419001, APR 09-MAY 
TECHNOLOGY COMMUNICATIONS MAR 08;ITS/EA 03/30/08 01.0100.0503.004210 4,495.00$                                   08/08, ITS
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

DELL COMPUTER 
CORP XCKCF8T28 04/02/08 01.0100.0503.003010 129.00$                                      

Total Dept.: 51,084.38
2 POST RACK MOUNT KIT 19"

WMSN CTY OZARKA NATURAL A#0115927634, DEC 16/07 BILL-WATER 
0509 BUILDINGS SPRING WATER 08C0115927634 03/16/08 01.0100.0509.003905 (4.11)$                                         ADJ, MAINT

A#0115927634, FEB 16/08, SHORT PAID 
03/16/08 01.0100.0509.003905 2.89$                                          TAXES, MAINT



15-APR-08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 191750 03/11/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS
MAR 08 - JUN 08
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A#0115927634, JAN 16/07 BILL-MISAPP 
CORRECTION THAT WE DID NOT 
REMOVE FROM CURRENT CHGS SO WE 

03/16/08

03/16/08

01.0100.0509.003905

01.0100.0509.003905

(32.03)$                                       

2.11$                                          

OVERPAID THIS AMT, MAINT
A#0115927634, JUN 16/07 BILL-SHORT 
PAID AMT, MAINT

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 1010736 03/10/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 1011239 02/29/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 10135 02/20/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 1020259 02/19/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 1021429 02/19/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 1021472 02/19/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

BUILDINGS
WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS

HOME DEPOT

HOME DEPOT

1022699

1061401

03/10/08

03/10/08

01.0100.0509.004510

01.0100.0509.004510

-$                                            

8.76$                                          

FEB 08 - APR 08

PO 108459, TRAYS, MAINT

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 10801 03/11/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS
MAR 08 - JUN 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 12175 03/11/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 12226 03/11/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS
MAR 08 - JUN 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS HOME DEPOT 13120 02/20/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING 
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
FEB 08 - APR 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS

ECONOMY SUPPLY 
COMPANY 13851681 03/07/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR PLUMBING PARTS
AND SUPPLIES
DEC 07 - SEP 08

WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS

ECONOMY SUPPLY 
COMPANY 13851929 03/07/08 01.0100.0509.004510 -$                                            

BLANKET ORDER FOR PLUMBING PARTS
AND SUPPLIES
DEC 07 - SEP 08
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WMSN CTY 
BUILDINGS

OFFICE DEPOT, 